REGULAR

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

o oUh WNRE

Sales

$381.00
$321.25
$29.50
$9.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00

$835.75

$835.75

1/3/2026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$240.00
$214.00
$22.00
$0.50
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00

$492.50

$492.50

Hold

$141.00
$107.25
$7.50
$8.50
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00

$343.25

$343.25

Per centOf

Sales

45.59
38.44
3.53
1.08
11.37
0.00
0.00

100.00

100.00

ov

Expected
Return

0.75
0.79
0.75
0.77
0.72
0.74
0.72

Weighted
Ave
0.34
0.30
0.03
0.01
0.08
0.00
0.00

0.76



