

Monthly Spot Action Report

OV

Report Executed on: 1/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u>	<u>Expected</u>	<u>Weighted</u>
<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
REGULAR	1	\$381.00	\$240.00	\$141.00	45.59	0.75	0.34
REGULAR	2	\$321.25	\$214.00	\$107.25	38.44	0.79	0.30
REGULAR	3	\$29.50	\$22.00	\$7.50	3.53	0.75	0.03
REGULAR	4	\$9.00	\$0.50	\$8.50	1.08	0.77	0.01
REGULAR	5	\$95.00	\$16.00	\$79.00	11.37	0.72	0.08
REGULAR	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.74	0.00
REGULAR	8	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.72	0.00
REGULAR	Totals:	\$835.75	\$492.50	\$343.25	100.00		
Grand Totals		\$835.75	\$492.50	\$343.25	100.00		0.76